TEST
IN
STRU
M
EN
TS
A
N

W All the instruments shown provide reliable periodic or continuous testing facilities to meet the requirements
of BS EN 61340-5-1:2007
Description Order Code
Combo Tester CW-99000
Combo Tester with Stand and Footplate CW-99004
Footplate for Combo Tester CW-99013
AC Mains Adaptor CW-99065
UK Power Cord CW-93010
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:4
Pass Range: 0.75MΩ - 35MΩ
(Limits adjustable to provide custom range).
Battery: 9V PP3
Mains adaptor: 220V AC
Combo Tester
Designed to test wrist straps and footwear at the entrance to an EPA.
Switchable between wrist strap and footwear modes, with Fail Low/Pass/Fail
High indication. Battery or mains powered (with adaptor). Incorporates
keyhole slots for wall or stand mounting. Supplied with a 10mm stud
converter.
AC mains adaptor and power cord to be ordered separately.
Order Code CW-99090
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
Low Fail: 0.675MΩ
Low Pass: 0.825MΩ
High Pass: 35MΩ
High Fail: 40MΩ
Calibration Box
Used to carry out a functional check on the Combo Tester (CW-90000 and
CW-99004) when used at factory-set limits.
This unit is a passive device, requiring no batteries.
Monitor Calibration Unit
This unit is required to carry out functional tests on the Continuous Monitors
CW-99130 and CW-50517 This unit is a passive device, requiring no batteries.
Order Code CW-50512TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
Operator: Switchable Low
fail/Pass/Hi fail.
Work Surface: Switchable
10MΩ/100MΩ/500MΩ
Note:
10MΩ is the factory default
limit for the CW-50517.
500MΩ is the factory default
limit for CW-99130
Description Order Code
Continuous Monitor CW-50517
Power Cord CW-93010
Dual OperatorWorkstation
Continuous Monitor
A dual operator unit for single wire wrist straps,for mounting below a shelf or
worksurface,with two satellite socket blocks for fitting up to 2.1m from the monitor.

Independent tests of wrist strap and footwear, triggered by ID input.
Incorporates battery backup for data integrity.
Description Order Code
Sentry unit with keypad input only. SEN-133
Sentry unit with keypad and optical bar code input. SEN-133-OCR
Sentry unit with keypad input and network interface. SEN-134
Sentry unit with keypad input, optical bar code input and network interface. SEN-134-OCR
Dual Footplate with connecting cable. SEN-412
Keypad Lock (factory fitted) SEN-410
Verification Module (to carry out function tests on Sentry) SEN-630
Verification Module with calibration certificate SEN-630-CC
Site installation and remote support is available on this equipment. Please ask for a quotation.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
Footwear Limits: 500 kΩ to 250 MΩ (Low and High Fail configurable)
Wrist Strap Limits: 1 MΩ to 35 MΩ (Low and High Fail configurable)

108
STATIC SAFE ENVIRONMENTS
Description Order Code
Test Kit Complete with case CW-99105
Test Meter only CW-99106
Surface resistivity attachment CW-99107
Spare Electrode leads CW-99108
Test Probes only per pair CW-99109
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
Test Ranges
10 volt test 103 – 1012Ω
100 volt test 106 – 1012Ω

Balance tolerance: ± 20 volts
Discharge time:<3 sec 1000 to 100V at 300mm
Description Order Code
Mini Ioniser CW-50640
UK Power Adaptor CW-50676
UK Power cord CW-93010
Replacement emitter points (pack of 8) CW-50668
Emitter Tip Point Cleaner (pack of 20) CW-50658
Critical Environment Ioniser
Fully featured multi-fan overhead ioniser with closed loop electronic balance
control and the facility for remote monitoring via a RJ45 data-port.
Incorporates removable emitter cassettes for ease of maintenance and
minimum downtime, with a lock-out key to prevent unauthorised
adjustments. Two units can be daisy chained to the mains supply to simplify
installation. Each fan has a sealed plenum chamber to minimise
contamination; suitable for clean room applications.
Balance and fan speed settings are retained on power loss. Includes
automatic front panel cleaning indicator.
Description Dimensions (mm) Order Code
2 fan model 610 x 150 x 50 CW-92260
4 fan model 1220 x 150 x 50 CW-92261
Replacement emitter cassette (pair) CW-92262
Replacement filter screen CW-92327
Replacement emitter pins (pack of 20) CW-92234
UK Power cord CW-93010
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
Operation Mode: 5000V steady state DC
Emitters: Machined tungsten
Balance tolerance:± 10 volts setup at 610mm above charged plate monitor
Power supply: 220V AC Internal fuse 20 x 5mm 3A time lag.
Emitter Cassette Removal
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
Emitters: Machined tungsten
Balance tolerance: ± 5 volts
Discharge time:<1.5 sec 1000 to 100V at
300mm
Description Order Code
Bench Ioniser CW-92290
UK Power cord CW-93010
Balance Alarm Programmer CW-50667
Replacement emitter points (pack of 8) CW-50668
Emitter Tip Point Cleaner (pack of 20) CW-50658
Bench Ioniser
Compact bench ioniser with three fan speeds, utilising steady state DC technology with Sense Feedback
Control and visual/audible alarms. An optional Balance Alarm Programmer allows non-default alarm
sensitivities to be set. Size: 240h x 150 w x 80d mm
W Ionisers are essential for the neutralisation of charges on insulative (non-groundable) items that are essential in a production process.
W When correctly setup and maintained, Charleswater ionisers meet all the performance requirements of BS EN 61340-5-1:2007
Chargebuster Overhead Ioniser
Available as a 3 speed, 3 fan version, this overhead ioniser provides uniform
neutralisation performance.
The unit is self-balancing and has an auto-test sequence at power-on.
Description Dimensions (mm) Order Code
Chargebuster Ioniser 940 x 165 x 89mm CW-50681
UK Power cord CW-93010
Replacement emitter points (pack of 8) CW-50668
Emitter Tip Point Cleaner (pack of 20) CW-50658
TECHNICAL INFORMATION: